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TRANSPORT DIVISION

Last collection date for delivery before

Christmas/New Year Break- 2024/2025

From | TO EXPRESS GENERAL
SYD, MEL, BNE Monday, 23 December 2024 Thursday, 19 December 2024
=i ADL Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024
PERTH Friday, 13 December 2024 Wednesday, 11 December 2024
MEL,SYD,ADL Monday, 23 December 2024 Thursday, 19 December 2024
MEL BNE Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024
PERTH Monday, 16 December 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024
BNE, SYD Monday, 23 December 2024 Thursday, 19 December 2024
MEL Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024
BNE
ADL Thursday, 19 December 2024 Tuesday, 17 December 2024
PERTH Thursday, 12 December 2024 Tuesday, 10 December 2024
ADL,MEL Monday, 23 December 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024
SYD Friday, 20 December 2024 Wednesday, 18 December 2024
ADL
BNE Thursday, 19 December 2024 Tuesday, 17 December 2024
PERTH Monday, 16 December 2024 Tuesday, 10 December 2024
ADL Monday, 16 December 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024
MEL Monday, 16 December 2024 Friday, 13 December 2024
SYD Friday, 13 December 2024 Tuesday, 10 December 2024
PER
BNE Thursday, 12 December 2024 Monday, 9 December 2024
PERTH Monday, 23 December 2024 Friday, 20 December 2024
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3PL DIVISION

Last Orders placed by 10:00AM on Monday 23
December 2024 will be despatched by
24December 2024.

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR OPENING TIMES (TRANSPORT/3PL)

(

DATE OPENING/CLOSING

Tuesday, 24 December 2024 CLOSED FROM 12:00PM

Wednesday, 25 December 2024 CLOSED
Thursday, 26 December 2024 CLOSED
CLOSED

Friday, 27 December 2024

Monday, 30 December 2024 8:00AM - 3:00PM

Tuesday, 31 December 2024 8:00AM - 3:00PM

Wednesday, 1 January 2025 CLOSED

Thursday, 2 January 2025 8:00AM - 3:00PM

Friday, 3 January 2025 8:00AM - 3:00PM

BACK TO NORMAL OPERATING HOURS

Monday, 6 January 2025
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m Please share this announcement with your warehouse and dispatch teams
as needed.

m If alternative arrangements are required, feel free to reach out to us to
discuss other options.

m The team at MR L Global We would also like to take this opportunity to thank
our valued clients for their support throughout 2024. We look forward to
continued success together in 2025 and beyond and extend our warmest

seasonal greetings to you and your families.

MRL GLOBAL - Tel: 1300 164 797 | WWW.MRLGLOBAL.COM| CSI@MRLGLOBAL.COM




	MRLGlobal_Christmas2024Notice-1
	MRLGlobal_Christmas2024Notice-2

